
2017 KAREN'S CUP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H   392  AA    JGLD       GRAFTON             OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        389  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L      385  AA               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        382  AA     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A         382  AA    SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
1314639  STEFKOVICH ADAM J    381  AA               AVELLA              PA 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          381  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
9903293  LARUE CORY M         377  AA               MARION              OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         368  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
0923447  PATTERSON ROBERT W   363  AA               CARDINGTON          OH 
 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   388  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER       385  A_     VET       XENIA               OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      385  A_               W CARROLLTON        OH 
0611638  SMITH STEVEN L       385  A_     VET       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        383  A_     VET       ROME                OH 
0310264  BROWN JOSH T         383  A_               LAWRENCEBURG        IN 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   380  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      379  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
0815149  ERDELY RICHARD       378  A_    SUBV       SARASOTA            FL 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   377  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    377  A_     VET       AVELLA              PA 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       375  A_               CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     374  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         373  A_               COLDWATER           OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   373  A_    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         372  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     372  A_               LONDON              OH 
1316680  KERR EDWIN R         372  A_    SUBV       TAYLOR              MI 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         369  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
 
1111578  HOTT ALVIN R         372  B                WOOSTER             OH 
1514357  PLEWKE HUNTER        372  B      JR        ALEXANDRIA          KY 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY       372  B     LDY2       XENIA               OH 
8100416  FARMER BRIAN         369  B                NORTHFIELD          OH 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    368  B     S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       368  B                LANCASTER           OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         366  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          366  B     S.VT       WESTERVILLE         OH 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R      366  B      JR        WOOSTER             OH 
8706566  HAFFNER JR BRUCE M   365  B                WEST ALEXANDRIA     OH 
9401355  SWIGART DAVID        364  B                TROY                OH 
1625288  PLEWKE SCOTT         364  B                ALEXANDRIA          KY 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M    363  B      JR        JACKSON             OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL F      362  B                CYNTHIANA           KY 
1312636  SCHEIDEGGER DUSTIN   361  B                ST BALTIMORE        OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   356  B      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C    339  B     SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      375  C     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      362  C                NEVADA              OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      361  C      VET       MARION              OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          360  C      JR        SABINA              OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     359  C     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     357  C      VET       CRESTLINE           OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   356  C                GRANVILLE           OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           355  C                PICKERINGTON        OH 
0924671  HEIMANN MIKE         348  C                MT VERNON           OH 
4052623  POTTINGER JOHN M     345  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        OH 
1115049  WARREN ROBERT M      342  C                BUCYRUS             OH 
 



1518227  EICHHORN VINCENT M   363  D     S.JR       POWELL              OH 
1624430  LEHMAN CODY L        362  D     S.JR       LARUE               OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       359  D     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
1519573  POHLMAN RANDALL J    348  D                DELPHOS             OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        343  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
8806804  ZAPPIA BUTCH J       337  D      VET       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
1511817  BLACK DREW E         336  D     S.JR       SABINA              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       334  D     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      329  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    368  B     S.JR       WOOSTER             OH 
1518227  EICHHORN VINCENT M   363  D     S.JR       POWELL              OH 
1624430  LEHMAN CODY L        362  D     S.JR       LARUE               OH 
1511817  BLACK DREW E         336  D     S.JR       SABINA              OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1514357  PLEWKE HUNTER        372  B      JR        ALEXANDRIA          KY 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R      366  B      JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M    363  B      JR        JACKSON             OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          360  C      JR        SABINA              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H   392  AA    JGLD       GRAFTON             OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A         382  AA    SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   380  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
0815149  ERDELY RICHARD       378  A_    SUBV       SARASOTA            FL 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   377  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      375  C     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
1316680  KERR EDWIN R         372  A_    SUBV       TAYLOR              MI 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         368  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
4052623  POTTINGER JOHN M     345  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        OH 
8402144  HOCKENSMITH KEN C    339  B     SUBV       MANSFIELD           OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        389  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
0611638  SMITH STEVEN L       385  A_     VET       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
4051165  PETERSON ROGER       385  A_     VET       XENIA               OH 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        383  A_     VET       ROME                OH 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        382  AA     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          381  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    377  A_     VET       AVELLA              PA 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         366  B      VET       POWELL              OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      361  C      VET       MARION              OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     357  C      VET       CRESTLINE           OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   356  B      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
8806804  ZAPPIA BUTCH J       337  D      VET       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      329  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      379  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         369  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          366  B     S.VT       WESTERVILLE         OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     359  C     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
 



LADY 1 
 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   373  A_    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       359  D     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       334  D     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
4001234  PETERSON BETTY       372  B     LDY2       XENIA               OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        343  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
 
 


